

































	JJANxGhIRlYJ_UEQWWRHMakoW: May 03, 2024
		2024-05-03T17:15:13+0000
	Client IP: 216.128.10.48, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Frank Orphe (trugreen01@hotmail.com), ID: 68ca11c3-e761-46d4-9655-2b8ec53e5922


	LjNEyJsHav82_xHlOxgKMKhMA: May 03, 2024
		2024-05-03T17:15:13+0000
	Client IP: 216.128.10.48, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Frank Orphe (trugreen01@hotmail.com), ID: 68ca11c3-e761-46d4-9655-2b8ec53e5922


	cVRqI2qo264Z_AimGconSMnwX: May 06, 2024
		2024-05-06T14:49:35+0000
	Client IP: 50.221.141.138, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Rasha Cameau (rcameau@northmiamifl.gov), ID: dc7f2035-8c61-4037-8ddf-88480ad244b7


	9anBHoEgYys9_1tr2PFpAZ189: May 06, 2024
		2024-05-06T13:52:51+0000
	Client IP: 50.221.141.138, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Alberte Bazile (abazile@northmiamifl.gov), ID: ed5e94f3-9267-48bb-b662-d0334e48b54c


	f2jBDtwu1t02_NEKQWeMOKsIO: Frank Orphe
	f2jBDtwu1t02_fsOHALrD8N83: May 03, 2024
	f2jBDtwu1t02_m8CLmKk9ztEJ: Frank Orphe
		2024-05-03T17:15:13+0000
	Client IP: 216.128.10.48, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Frank Orphe (trugreen01@hotmail.com), ID: 68ca11c3-e761-46d4-9655-2b8ec53e5922


	Q9h8xIRA3a0Q_dzYjLMNuOf8X: May 06, 2024
	Q9h8xIRA3a0Q_yjGFIppJf4A1: May 06, 2024
		2024-05-06T15:49:50+0000
	Client IP: 50.172.123.54, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Vanessa Joseph (vajoseph@northmiamifl.gov), ID: f393d7e1-0f85-4926-8d77-5ff25922d273


	N8zxkvtAuPMN_K8YdkMvVFSYR: May 03, 2024
		2024-05-03T17:26:33+0000
	Client IP: 172.58.130.100, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Walon Saintille (wsaintille@northmiamifl.gov), ID: vOrx6mJqVzES


	BNbEYgg9jwsE_tSol0kFAIM8F: David Walks
	BNbEYgg9jwsE_TnJ736WDRusN: May 03, 2024
		2024-05-03T17:05:08+0000
	Client IP: 50.221.141.138, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by David Walks (dwalks@northmiamifl.gov), ID: 4694c688-21d2-4523-b456-faebffc97172


	fi2zNYh5pyAY_c4REERtknEcE: May 06, 2024
		2024-05-06T14:45:26+0000
	Client IP: 50.221.141.138, Transaction ID: 6Jd7Zhihf0O_07-xdeWXddAR7j8=
	OneSpan
	E-SIGNED by Jeff Cazeau (jcazeau@northmiamifl.gov), ID: 5d92fb86-1183-4347-864b-0ff6bf005a5c




